MIRAI GCT Team1
Health and Ageing Population

* TWO HALF-DAY WORKSHOP

January 9t" and 10t

DAY 1 : January 9"

8:00-12:00
e | 16:00-20:00

Welcome address

- Keynote speech

- Input statement from
researchers Sweden and Japan

Panel discussion

Breakout room discussions




MIRAI GCT Team1 Health and Ageing Population
TWO HALF-DAY WORKSHOP
DAY 1 : January 9t
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8:00-8:10

16:00-16:10

8:10-8:40

16:10-16:40

8:40-8:50
16:40-16:50

8:50-9:00
16:50-17:00

9:00-9:20
17:00-17:20

9:20-9:30
17:20-17:30

9:30-11:00
17:30-19:00

11:00-11:30
19:00-19:30

11:30-12:00
19:30-20:00

Welcome address

Keynote speech
-Current challenges in the field of
health and ageing

Input statement from Japanese
researcher

-Current challenges in the field of
health and ageing from a Japanese
perspective

Input statement from Swedish
researcher

-Challenges of Knowledge Co-
production with Vulnerable Older
Adults

Initial panel discussion by breakout
room group leaders
Discussion with questions from the

audience. 2 minute pitch

Explanation of breakout room
discussions and split into breakout
rooms

Breakout room discussions

Summary of breakout rooms

General Discussion

Yoshihisa Hirakawa
Eleonor Kristoffersson

Marie Ernsth Bravell
Moderator : Johan
Niklasson

Mariko Naito
Moderator : Johan
Niklasson

Owasim Akram
Moderator : Johan
Niklasson

Both Swedish and
Japanese Members
from GCT 1

Audience can decide
when to have a coffee
break

3-5 minutes each



3‘ MIRAI GCT Team1 Health and Ageing Population
TWO HALF-DAY WORKSHOP
%\ DAY 2 : January 10th

- 8:00-8:10 Welcome back address Sofi Fristedt
Hitoshi Katsuta

16:00-16:10
8:10-8:40 Keynote speech . Hidenori Arai
-Japan’s Challenges and Perspective Moderator:
® | 16:10-16:40  for Healthy Aging Yoshihisa Hirakawa
8:40-10:50 World Café Sofi Frisjced'F
Yoko Shiraki
® | 16:40-18:50
10:50-11:30 Reflection of joint findings Sofi Fristedt
Ways forward
® | 18:50-19:30  \Wrapping up Yoshihisa Hirakawa

Eleonor Kristoffersson
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