

## MIRAI GCT Team1 Health and Ageing Population

## TWO HALF-DAY WORKSHOP January 9th and 10th

DAY 1 : January 9<sup>th</sup>

8:00-12:00

16:00-20:00

- Welcome address

- Keynote speech
- Input statement from researchers Sweden and Japan
- Panel discussion
- Breakout room discussions





DAY 2: January 10<sup>th</sup>

8:00-11:30

**16:00-19:30** 

- Welcome back address

- Keynote speech
- World Café
- Wrapping up



## MIRAI GCT Team1 Health and Ageing Population TWO HALF-DAY WORKSHOP DAY 1 - January Oth

<b>DAY 1:</b>	January	9 <sup>th</sup>
---------------	---------	-----------------

1- 1	DAI I . J	anuary 9 <sup>th</sup>	
	Time	What to do	Presenter
	8:00-8:10 16:00-16:10	Welcome address	Yoshihisa Hirakawa Eleonor Kristoffersson
	8:10-8:40 16:10-16:40	Keynote speech -Current challenges in the field of health and ageing	Marie Ernsth Bravell Moderator : Johan Niklasson
•	8:40-8:50 16:40-16:50	Input statement from Japanese researcher -Current challenges in the field of health and ageing from a Japanese perspective	Mariko Naito Moderator : Johan Niklasson
•	8:50-9:00 16:50-17:00	Input statement from Swedish researcher -Challenges of Knowledge Coproduction with Vulnerable Older Adults	Owasim Akram Moderator : Johan Niklasson
•	9:00-9:20 17:00-17:20	Initial panel discussion by breakout room group leaders  Discussion with questions from the audience. 2 minute pitch	Both Swedish and Japanese Members from GCT 1
	9:20-9:30 17:20-17:30 9:30-11:00 17:30-19:00	Explanation of breakout room discussions and split into breakout rooms  Breakout room discussions	Audience can decide when to have a coffee break  3-5 minutes each
	11:00-11:30 19:00-19:30	Summary of breakout rooms	
•	11:30-12:00 19:30-20:00	General Discussion	



## MIRAI GCT Team1 Health and Ageing Population TWO HALF-DAY WORKSHOP

DAY 2: January 10th

	Time	What to do	Presenter
	8:00-8:10 16:00-16:10	Welcome back address	Sofi Fristedt Hitoshi Katsuta
	8:10-8:40 16:10-16:40	Keynote speech -Japan's Challenges and Perspective for Healthy Aging	Hidenori Arai Moderator: Yoshihisa Hirakawa
	8:40-10:50 16:40-18:50	World Café	Sofi Fristedt Yoko Shiraki
•	10:50-11:30 18:50-19:30	Reflection of joint findings Ways forward Wrapping up	Sofi Fristedt Yoshihisa Hirakawa Eleonor Kristoffersson